
1 / 2

VBET League
2022/23 27th round, Match #213

Friday, 21.05.2023, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 21°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 0

«Metalist» Kharkiv

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
4 Kovalenko Ivan
28 Habelok Artem (C)
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
6 Vachiberadze Beka
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
11 Remeniuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

Substitutes
13 Potimkov Ihor
52 Ivannikov Kyrylo
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
69 Potimkov Yurii
15 Abdulla
19 Tkachuk Andrii
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
33 Igor
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

99 Kostyk Orest
44 Vlaha Kyrylo
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
31 Porokh Bohdan
33 Corral
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
28 Samuel
10 Naumets Vladyslav
11 Kartushov Yehor
70 Chidomere Aleks

Substitutes
96 Yermolov Daniil
8 Panasenko Serhii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
23 Boichuk Bohdan
53 Synchuk Hennadii
59 Kaidalov Danylo
49 Prykhodko Daniil
25 Dihtiar Kyrylo
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

Coach
Ognjenovic Perica

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #213
Friday, 21.05.2023, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 21°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
4 Kovalenko Ivan 21'

26' 6 Raliuchenko Andrii

38' 31 Porokh Bohdan
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

46' 28 Samuel
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym

50' 4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
11 Remeniuk Andrii

15 Abdulla 52'

3 Tkachuk Yevhenii 55'

30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 58'

61' 70 Chidomere Aleks
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii

79 Chyruk Andrii 68'

4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo 70'

77' 4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
8 Panasenko Serhii

77' 11 Kartushov Yehor
23 Boichuk Bohdan

10 Rusyn Rostyslav
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav 81'

8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
19 Tkachuk Andrii 81'

79 Chyruk Andrii
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 81'

19 Tkachuk Andrii 90+3'
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